SIGIRIYA

SRI LANKAN

RESTAURANT

GLUTEN-FREE MENU

3.90
3.90
5.60
5.00

POPPADUMS BASKET (V)

CHUTNEY TRAY (V) (M)

PAN FRIED KAJU (V) (N)- mixep wiTH CURRY LEAVES AND GARLIC
KADALA N EDAMAME SUNDAL WITH GREEN APPLE(V)

SMALL PLATES
LUNU BHAJJI (V) (E) - oNION FRITTERS WITH TAMARIND SAUCE 8.40

GRILLS
MARINATED IN TANDOORI MASALA OVERNIGHT
& COOKED IN THE CLAY OVEN

JUMBO PRAWN TIKKA (M) (CR) (MUS)
SEIKH KEBAB (M)

LAMB CHOP (M)(MUS)

CHICKEN TIKKA (M) (MUS)

SEABASS HARA BHARA (M) (F)(MUS)
GRILLED PANEER (V) (M) (MUS)
TANDOORI BROCCOLI (V) (M) **

SIZZLER AND SHASHLIK **

JUMBO PRAWN TIKKA (M) (CR) (MUS)
LAMB CHOP (M)(MUS)

CHICKEN TIKKA (M) (MUS)

SEABASS HARIYALI (M) (F) (MUS)
INDIAN CHEESE TIKKA (V) (M) (MUS)

32.00/36.50
27.50/32.00
19.60/24.00
23.00/27.50
18.00/22.50

SALADS

GREEN SALAD (V) (MUS)
MIXED GREEN VEGETABLES, GREEN APPLE & LEAVES TOSSED WITH
ROSEMARY DRESSING

PYAAZ (V) RED ONIONS, LEMON & CORIANDER

9.50

5.50

CLASSIC CURRIES
KARAMHI * -oNION, TOMATO, GINGER, GARLIC & GROUND SPICES
ROGAN JOSH*- PEPPERS,TOMATO, ONION & KASHMIRI CHILLI
KORMA * - CONTAINS SWEETENED COCONUT AND CREAM (M)
BALTI MASALA * - TOMATO, GINGER, YOGHURT (M) (MUS)
KOCHCHI * - RED CHILLI, LEMON (MUS) 14.50

SAAG* -sPINACH, GINGER, GARLIC (M) 14.50
*AVAILABLE WITH CHICKEN OR MIXED VEGETABLE (V) OR PANEER (M) (V)

LAMB / KHEEMA / CHICKEN TIKKA (M)(MUS) + 4.90
PRAWNS (CR) +4.50
KING PRAWNS (CR) +6.90

14.30
16.90
13.90
16.50

SIGNATURE CURRIES

CEYLON CHICKEN(MUS) 16.30
SLOW COOKED CHICKEN IN LEMONGRASS SAUCE, CURRY LEAVES, DRY
ROASTED SPICES & GREEN CHILLI, FINISHED WITH COCONUT MILK

ELUMAS CURRY (MUS) 16.90
LAMB ON THE BONE SLOW COOKED IN A HOT COCONUT CURRY SEASONED
WITH SRI LANKAN ROASTED CURRY POWDER

BEEF MEDALLIONS CURRY (MUS) 19.90
SEASONED BEEF COOKED WITH SRI LANKAN SPICES, CURRY LEAVES AND
SEASONED WITH BLACK PEPPER

BUTTER CHICKEN (M) (MUS) 16.90

PULLED TANDOORI CHICKEN SIMMERED IN A TOMATO BASED VELVETY GRAVY
FINISHED WITH BUTTER & CREAM, SEASONED WITH DRY FENUGREEK

PARSI LAMB (MUS) 16.90
LAMB CURRY WITH PROMINENT FLAVOURS OF TOMATOES, ONIONS, AND
CORIANDER. IT IS FINISHED WITH FRIED POTATO STICKS

LAMB SHANK (SD) 21.50
SLOW COOKED IN RED WINE WITH IN-HOUSE SPICES, ONION, TOMATO,
GINGER & GARLIC. SEASONED WITH FRESH CHOPPED CHILLI, CORIANDER & GINGER

NEGAMBO JUMBO PRAWN (CR) (MUS) 21.00
SIMMERED IN A SAUCE MADE WITH CURRY POWDER, GREEN CHILLI AND COCONUT MILK

MUSTARD FISH CURRY (F) (MUS) 21.00
CHUNK OF HAKE FISH SEASONED AND BAKED WITH GROUND
MUSTARD POWDER AND CHEF’S SPECIAL MIX

GREEN FISH CURRY (F) (MUS) (CR) 21.00
FRESH HAKE IN A HOT GREEN CURRY. A CLASSIC SRI LANKAN COASTAL
PREPARATION

STREET FAIR — TRADITIONALLY PREPARED
RUSTIC MAINS

SIZZLING BUTTER CHICKEN with chips (M)(MUS) 20.50
POL SAMBOL (V) (MUS) 6.30
FRESHLY GRATED COCONUT ,CHILLI, ONIONS

SINI SAMBOL (V) sWEET ONION AND CURRY LEAVES RELISH ~ 5.30

BAIDUN
SIGIRIYA SPECIALITY OF STIR FRIED, SPICED
& TEMPERED VEGETABLES

ALA BAIDUN (V) - poTATOES

BINDI BHAJI (V) 0KRA, ONIONS, CUMIN SEEDS
WAMBATU MOJU (V) - AUBERGINE

HATHU BAIDUN (V) - MmusHroOM

RATHU ALA TEMPERADU(MUS) (V) - BEETROOT
KAJU & PEAS CURRY (V)(N)(MUS)

ALA NIVITHI (V) MUS) - POTATO & FRESH BABY SPINACH
CHANA PINDI (V) - cHickPEAS

PARIPPU NIVITHI (V) (MUS) - Reb LENTILS AND FRESH BABY SPINACH
DAL MAKHANI (M)(V) - BLACK LENTILS, KIDNEY BEANS IN CREAMY SAUCE
SAAG PANEER (M)(V) - INDIAN CHEESE IN SPINACH SAUCE
GOWA MALLUMA (V) (MUS) - SPRING CABBAGE

WOK FRIED GREENS (V) (SS) - MIXED GREEN, GARLIC

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30

BIRYANI
A LAYERED SPECIALITY OF BASMATI RICE WITH CARAMELISED
ONION, MINT & ROSE WATER

22.50
23.50
21.50
29.00

KACHCHI CHICKEN (M)
DHABA GOSHT & POTATO (M)

MIXED VEGETABLE & PANEER (V) (M)
MIX SEAFOOD (M)(CR)(MUS)

BREADS, RICE & CHIPS

STEAMED RICE(V)
PULAO RICE (V) (M)
GARLIC OR MUSHROOM RICE (V)(M)
SEASONED RED RICE (V)

GARLIC CHILLI RED RICE (V)

CHIPS (V)

JAFFNA GUN POWDERED CHIPS (V)
(V) - SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN
(E) - CONTAINS EGGS

(SS) - CONTAINS SESAME SEEDS
(CR) - CRUSTACEANS

(S) — CONTAINS SOY SAUCE
(SD) - CONTAINS SULPHUR DIOXIDE

(M) - CONTAINS MILK OR MILK PRODUCTS
(F) - CONTAINS FISH OR FISH STOCK

(G) - CONTAINS GLUTEN / CEREALS

(N) - CONTAINS NUTS

(MUS) — CONTAINS MUSTARD

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT THERE MAY BE TRACES OF ALLERGENS IN OUR MENU - SHOULD
YOU HAVE ANY SPECIFIC ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR
SERVER WHEN ORDERING AND WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE YOUR NEEDS.
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO A 10% SERVICE CHARGE.




